
Light Rimfire Hunter 50m

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Place

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 50.01 50.01 50.02 50.01 50.03 250.08 1

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 49.00 50.04 50.02 50.03 50.00 249.09 2

4321 Chris Parry QLD 48.00 50.04 50.02 50.02 50.04 248.12 3

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 50.02 48.02 50.03 50.01 50.00 248.08 4

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 49.00 50.01 50.01 49.00 50.01 248.03 5

4199 Les Unwin QLD 48.01 50.01 49.02 50.01 49.03 246.08 6

4098 Doug Smith QLD 49.00 49.02 50.02 50.02 48.01 246.07 7

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 49.02 49.01 48.00 50.01 50.01 246.05 8

4323 Richard Powell QLD 47.00 50.03 50.03 50.03 48.02 245.11 9

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 48.00 49.02 50.03 49.01 48.02 244.08 10

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 47.01 49.01 49.02 50.00 49.02 244.06 11

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 48.01 48.00 50.01 48.01 50.02 244.05 12

4505 Sarsha Wheeler      Jr QLD 48.00 50.01 49.01 50.02 47.00 244.04 13

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 49.02 47.00 48.01 50.02 49.01 243.06 14

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 48.00 49.00 47.01 50.02 49.00 243.03 15

4365 Kailah Rutherford  Jr QLD 46.00 49.00 49.00 48.02 50.03 242.05 16

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 47.00 48.01 49.00 48.01 50.02 242.04 17

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 48.02 48.01 48.02 48.00 49.02 241.07 18

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 47.00 48.00 49.00 48.01 49.02 241.03 19

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 48.00 48.00 49.01 49.00 47.01 241.02 20

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 49.00 49.02 49.02 46.00 47.01 240.05 21

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 48.00 46.00 50.02 49.01 47.01 240.04 22

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 43.00 48.01 47.01 50.01 50.04 238.07 23

4515 Dale Quant QLD 47.01 46.01 47.00 47.01 47.01 234.04 24

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 38.00 41.00 50.01 43.00 47.00 219.01 25

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 15.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 50.00 209.00 26

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
28/05/2015



Light Rimfire Hunter 100yrd

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Place

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 48.00 49.01 50.02 50.02 49.00 246.05 1

4321 Chris Parry QLD 50.00 50.01 50.02 48.00 47.00 245.03 2

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 49.00 48.02 48.00 50.01 48.00 243.03 3

4505 Sarsha Wheeler      Jr QLD 49.00 49.01 48.01 48.00 48.00 242.02 4

4199 Les Unwin QLD 47.00 48.01 50.00 48.00 48.00 241.01 5

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 50.01 45.00 49.01 50.01 46.00 240.03 6

4323 Richard Powell QLD 47.00 50.01 49.00 46.01 47.00 239.02 7

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 48.00 47.01 50.00 48.00 46.01 239.02 8

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 50.00 50.00 50.01 45.00 44.00 239.01 9

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 47.00 46.00 50.02 49.00 46.01 238.03 10

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 50.00 47.02 45.00 46.00 48.00 236.02 11

4365 Kailah Rutherford  Jr QLD 48.01 46.00 47.01 47.00 47.00 235.02 12

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 47.00 47.00 44.00 49.00 48.01 235.01 13

4098 Doug Smith QLD 47.00 47.00 48.00 47.00 46.01 235.01 14

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 50.01 49.00 48.00 44.00 44.00 235.01 15

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 44.00 47.00 45.00 49.00 49.02 234.02 16

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 45.00 47.00 45.00 48.01 49.00 234.01 17

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 47.00 46.00 46.00 45.00 50.00 234.00 18

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 48.01 47.00 46.00 48.00 44.00 233.01 19

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 45.00 44.00 50.02 45.00 48.00 232.02 20

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 44.00 47.00 49.00 46.01 46.00 232.01 21

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 50.00 43.00 44.00 49.00 44.00 230.00 22

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 47.01 50.02 41.00 45.00 46.00 229.03 23

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 46.00 46.00 42.00 48.00 46.00 228.00 24

4515 Dale Quant QLD 45.00 46.00 47.00 45.01 44.00 227.01 25

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 47.00 48.00 44.00 43.00 44.01 226.01 26

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
28/05/2015



Light Rimfire Hunter   COMBINED

Comp # Name State Agg 50 Agg 100 GAgg Place

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 249.09 246.05 495.14 1

4321 Chris Parry QLD 248.12 245.03 493.15 2

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 250.08 243.03 493.11 3

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 248.03 240.03 488.06 4

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 248.08 239.01 487.09 5

4199 Les Unwin QLD 246.08 241.01 487.09 6

4505 Sarsha Wheeler      Jr QLD 244.04 242.02 486.06 7

4323 Richard Powell QLD 245.11 239.02 484.13 8

4098 Doug Smith QLD 246.07 235.01 481.08 9

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 244.05 236.02 480.07 10

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 241.02 239.02 480.04 11

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 244.08 235.01 479.09 12

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 246.05 233.01 479.06 13

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 240.05 238.03 478.08 14

4365 Kailah Rutherford  Jr QLD 242.05 235.02 477.07 15

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 242.04 234.00 476.04 16

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 243.06 232.02 475.08 17

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 240.04 235.01 475.05 18

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 244.06 230.00 474.06 19

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 241.07 232.01 473.08 20

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 238.07 234.02 472.09 21

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 243.03 229.03 472.06 22

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 241.03 228.00 469.03 23

4515 Dale Quant QLD 234.04 227.01 461.05 24

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 219.01 226.01 445.02 25

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 209.00 234.01 443.01 26

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
28/05/2015



Light Centrefire Hunter  100yrd

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Place

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 50.02 50.04 50.03 50.04 50.01 250.14 1

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 50.02 50.03 50.03 50.02 50.01 250.11 2

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 50.03 50.02 50.02 49.03 50.03 249.13 3

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 50.02 50.03 50.03 49.00 49.03 248.11 4

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 49.01 49.02 50.01 50.01 50.04 248.09 5

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 50.02 49.01 50.01 50.02 49.02 248.08 6

4231 Chris Parry QLD 49.01 49.02 50.01 49.03 50.02 247.09 7

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 50.01 48.00 49.03 49.01 50.03 246.08 8

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 47.00 50.01 49.01 49.02 50.02 245.06 9

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 49.02 50.02 50.02 47.00 48.01 244.07 10

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 50.01 47.00 47.02 50.01 49.02 243.06 11

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 47.01 47.00 50.03 49.00 50.00 243.04 12

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 49.01 48.01 47.02 48.00 50.04 242.08 13

4323 Richard Powell QLD 49.02 48.00 45.01 47.02 50.02 239.07 14

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 43.00 48.01 49.00 40.01 50.02 230.04 15

4080 Margarte Smith QLD 44.00 44.00 47.00 48.01 43.00 226.01 16

4515 Dale Quant QLD 38.00 45.00 41.00 46.00 43.01 213.01 17

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
31/05/2015



Light Centrefire Hunter  200yrd

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Place

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 49.01 49.00 50.00 49.01 50.01 247.03 1

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 49.01 50.02 50.02 47.00 50.01 246.06 2

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 48.00 49.01 49.00 50.01 50.00 246.02 3

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 49.01 49.03 49.01 49.01 49.01 245.07 4

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 48.02 46.01 49.01 50.00 49.00 242.04 5

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 46.01 50.01 50.01 50.00 45.00 241.03 6

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 47.00 48.00 50.02 50.01 45.01 240.04 7

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 47.01 49.01 48.01 48.00 48.00 240.03 8

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 46.01 50.00 48.00 46.00 49.01 239.02 9

4231 Chris Parry QLD 45.00 49.00 48.01 49.00 48.01 239.02 10

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 45.00 49.00 50.01 49.00 46.00 239.01 11

4323 Richard Powell QLD 47.01 48.00 49.00 45.00 48.02 237.03 12

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 46.00 48.00 45.00 44.00 49.02 232.02 13

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 47.01 46.00 42.00 46.00 48.00 229.01 14

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 44.00 48.00 46.00 46.00 43.00 227.00 15

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 48.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 43.01 226.01 16

4515 Dale Quant QLD 32.00 41.00 42.00 43.00 48.00 206.00 17

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
31/05/2015



Heavy Rimfire Hunter 50m

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Relay Place

4321 Chris Parry QLD 50.04 50.03 50.01 50.02 50.03 250.13 1

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 50.01 50.03 50.02 50.02 50.04 250.12 2

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 50.02 50.02 50.02 50.03 50.02 250.11 3

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 50.01 50.03 50.03 50.02 50.02 250.11 4

4120 Kerry Moore QLD 50.01 50.01 50.04 50.00 50.02 250.08 5

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 50.02 50.01 50.04 50.00 50.01 250.08 6

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 50.04 50.02 50.01 49.02 50.04 249.13 7

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 49.02 50.01 50.03 50.02 50.04 249.12 8

4505 Sarsha Wheeler        Jr QLD 50.01 49.00 50.02 50.04 50.03 249.10 9

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 50.02 50.01 49.02 50.04 50.01 249.10 10

4199 Les Unwin QLD 50.00 50.03 49.02 50.03 50.01 249.09 11

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 50.03 50.02 50.03 50.01 49.00 249.09 12

4323 Richard Powell QLD 50.01 50.03 50.00 50.02 49.01 249.07 13

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 50.01 50.02 49.01 50.00 50.02 249.06 14

8303 Jack Everett               Jr QLD 50.00 48.02 50.03 50.02 50.02 248.09 15

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 50.02 50.04 49.01 50.00 49.01 248.08 16

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 50.03 49.01 50.05 48.00 50.01 247.10 17

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 50.02 50.01 49.02 50.02 48.02 247.09 18

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 50.04 50.00 48.02 50.02 49.01 247.09 19

4353 David McAtamney QLD 50.00 50.02 48.00 50.01 49.00 247.03 20

4515 Dale Quant QLD 50.02 49.00 48.01 50.02 49.04 246.09 21

4348 Peter Varley QLD 50.02 50.01 48.02 49.01 49.02 246.08 22

4514 Wendy Shearer QLD 50.04 47.01 50.01 50.01 49.00 246.07 23

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 50.02 48.01 49.02 50.00 49.01 246.06 24

4094 Sam Crustaudo QLD 48.00 50.00 49.00 50.03 48.02 245.05 25

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 49.01 50.01 49.01 48.01 49.00 245.04 26

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 48.00 49.00 49.02 50.03 48.00 244.05 27

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 50.01 49.01 49.01 48.01 48.00 244.04 28

4518 Beth Rayner              Jr QLD 49.00 49.01 49.01 49.00 48.01 244.03 29

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 50.01 49.01 48.01 49.01 47.01 243.05 30

4365 Kailah Rutherford     Jr QLD 48.00 48.00 48.00 50.02 49.01 243.03 31

4507 Chelsea Rutherford  Jr QLD 49.01 48.01 50.01 49.00 47.00 243.03 32

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 47.00 50.01 47.02 48.00 50.01 242.04 33

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 49.02 48.00 48.00 47.01 50.00 242.03 34

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 50.02 47.02 48.03 48.02 47.00 240.09 35

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 47.00 48.01 49.02 49.02 47.01 240.06 36

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
29/05/2015



Heavy Rimfire Hunter 100yrd

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Relay Place

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 50.00 50.00 49.01 50.01 50.00 249.02 1

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 49.01 50.01 49.00 50.00 50.01 248.03 2

4199 Les Unwin QLD 49.01 50.01 49.01 49.00 50.00 247.03 3

4323 Richard Powell QLD 49.03 49.00 49.00 49.01 50.04 246.08 4

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 49.00 50.01 48.00 50.01 49.01 246.03 5

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 49.01 50.01 50.01 48.00 48.01 245.04 6

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 50.01 50.02 50.00 47.00 48.01 245.04 7

4120 Kerry Moore QLD 49.01 48.00 48.01 50.01 50.01 245.04 8

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 49.00 49.00 48.00 50.01 49.02 245.03 9

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 49.01 50.01 46.00 50.00 50.01 245.03 10

4505 Sarsha Wheeler        Jr QLD 49.01 48.00 49.01 50.01 49.00 245.03 11

4321 Chris Parry QLD 50.01 50.01 48.00 48.01 49.00 245.03 12

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 48.00 49.01 50.00 49.01 48.00 244.02 13

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 49.01 50.01 50.01 47.00 47.00 243.03 14

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 48.02 47.00 48.00 50.00 50.00 243.02 15

4515 Dale Quant QLD 46.00 50.00 48.00 49.00 50.00 243.00 16

4353 David McAtamney QLD 48.00 49.00 50.02 47.00 48.01 242.03 17

4514 Wendy Shearer QLD 49.00 48.00 47.00 50.00 48.01 242.01 18

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 47.00 48.00 49.01 48.00 49.01 241.02 19

4518 Beth Rayner              Jr QLD 47.00 50.01 48.00 47.00 49.01 241.02 20

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 49.01 48.00 48.00 47.00 49.00 241.01 21

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 49.00 45.00 49.00 48.00 49.02 240.02 22

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 47.01 49.01 46.00 48.00 50.00 240.02 23

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 49.01 44.00 50.00 49.00 48.01 240.02 24

4365 Kailah Rutherford     Jr QLD 47.00 45.00 49.00 49.00 50.01 240.01 25

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 47.00 48.00 49.00 47.00 49.01 240.01 26

4507 Chelsea Rutherford  Jr QLD 48.01 47.00 48.00 49.00 48.00 240.01 27

4348 Peter Varley QLD 48.00 44.00 47.00 50.00 50.01 239.01 28

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 48.01 48.02 46.01 48.00 48.01 238.05 29

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 47.00 48.00 48.00 47.00 47.00 237.00 30

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 48.01 45.00 47.00 46.01 48.01 234.03 31

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 43.00 47.01 47.00 49.00 48.01 234.02 32

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 48.00 44.00 46.01 47.00 49.00 234.01 33

4094 Sam Crustaudo QLD 45.00 49.00 45.00 48.00 47.00 234.00 34

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 41.00 43.00 48.01 48.00 50.01 230.02 35

8303 Jack Everett               Jr QLD 49.01 42.00 47.00 37.00 48.00 223.01 36

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
29/05/2015



Heavy Rimfire Hunter   COMBINED

Comp # Name State Agg 50 Agg 100 GAgg Place

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 249.10 249.02 498.12 1

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 250.08 248.03 498.11 2

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 250.11 246.03 496.14 3

4199 Les Unwin QLD 249.09 247.03 496.12 4

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 250.12 245.04 495.16 5

4321 Chris Parry QLD 250.13 245.03 495.16 6

4323 Richard Powell QLD 249.07 246.08 495.15 7

4120 Kerry Moore QLD 250.08 245.04 495.12 8

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 249.13 245.03 494.16 9

4505 Sarsha Wheeler        Jr QLD 249.10 245.03 494.13 10

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 247.10 245.04 492.14 11

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 247.09 245.03 492.12 12

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 248.08 244.02 492.10 13

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 250.11 241.02 491.13 14

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 249.12 241.01 490.13 15

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 249.09 240.02 489.11 16

4515 Dale Quant QLD 246.09 243.00 489.09 17

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 249.06 240.02 489.08 18

4353 David McAtamney QLD 247.03 242.03 489.06 19

4514 Wendy Shearer QLD 246.07 242.01 488.08 20

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 245.04 243.03 488.07 21

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 247.09 240.01 487.10 22

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 246.06 240.02 486.08 23

4348 Peter Varley QLD 246.08 239.01 485.09 24

4518 Beth Rayner              Jr QLD 244.03 241.02 485.05 25

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 240.09 243.02 483.11 26

4365 Kailah Rutherford     Jr QLD 243.03 240.01 483.04 27

4507 Chelsea Rutherford  Jr QLD 243.03 240.01 483.04 28

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 244.04 237.00 481.04 29

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 242.04 238.05 480.09 30

4094 Sam Crustaudo QLD 245.05 234.00 479.05 31

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 244.05 234.01 478.06 32

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 242.03 234.03 476.06 33

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 240.06 234.02 474.08 34

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 243.05 230.02 473.07 35

8303 Jack Everett               Jr QLD 248.09 223.01 471.10 36

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
29/05/2015



Heavy Centrefire Hunter  100yrd

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Relay Place

4321 Chris Parry QLD 50.04 50.02 50.03 50.03 50.05 250.17 1

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 50.03 50.04 50.03 50.04 50.02 250.16 2

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 50.03 50.03 50.04 50.05 50.01 250.16 3

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 50.02 50.04 50.03 50.04 50.02 250.15 4

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 50.04 50.02 50.02 50.04 50.02 250.14 5

4323 Richard Powell QLD 50.01 50.04 50.03 50.04 50.01 250.13 6

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 50.04 50.03 50.01 50.01 50.02 250.11 7

4353 David McAtamney QLD 50.03 50.02 50.01 50.02 50.02 250.10 8

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 50.04 50.02 50.02 50.00 50.02 250.10 9

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 50.03 50.03 49.03 50.04 50.03 249.16 10

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 49.02 50.02 50.01 50.02 50.00 249.07 11

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 50.00 50.01 50.00 49.02 50.01 249.04 12

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 49.01 49.03 50.03 49.02 50.02 247.11 13

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 49.00 50.03 49.02 50.03 49.02 247.10 14

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 50.02 50.01 48.01 49.01 50.03 247.08 15

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 50.02 49.00 48.00 50.05 50.01 247.08 16

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 49.02 50.01 49.01 50.03 49.01 247.08 17

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 50.01 49.00 49.01 50.02 49.01 247.05 18

4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 47.00 50.03 50.02 49.01 49.02 245.08 19

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 48.00 49.00 49.00 50.00 49.01 245.01 20

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 46.01 48.00 50.03 50.00 50.02 244.06 21

4515 Dale Quant QLD 49.01 48.01 49.01 50.00 47.01 243.04 22

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
30/05/2015



Heavy Centrefire Hunter  200yrd

Comp # Name State A B C D E AGG Place

4321 Chris Parry QLD 50.03 48.01 49.02 50.00 50.03 247.09 1

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 50.01 49.00 49.01 50.02 49.01 247.05 2

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 49.01 47.01 50.02 49.01 49.00 244.05 3

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 48.00 48.00 49.01 49.02 50.00 244.03 4

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 49.00 49.00 48.01 49.01 48.01 243.03 5

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 50.02 50.00 47.00 49.00 47.00 243.02 6

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 48.00 49.00 48.01 49.00 49.00 243.01 7

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 48.01 49.00 46.00 49.01 49.02 241.04 8

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 48.01 48.02 46.00 50.01 49.00 241.04 9

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 48.00 50.01 45.00 50.01 48.01 241.03 10

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 46.01 47.00 48.01 49.00 50.04 240.06 11

4323 Richard Powell QLD 50.00 48.02 45.00 47.00 50.00 240.02 12

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 45.01 49.00 46.00 50.00 50.01 240.02 13

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 47.00 44.00 49.00 50.00 49.01 239.01 14

4515 Dale Quant QLD 48.01 48.01 48.01 48.00 44.00 236.03 15

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 49.00 46.01 47.00 48.00 46.00 236.01 16

4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 48.00 46.00 48.00 46.02 46.00 234.02 17

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 48.00 43.00 47.00 48.00 47.01 233.01 18

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 46.00 44.00 45.00 48.00 48.01 231.01 19

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 50.02 44.01 48.00 43.00 44.00 229.03 20

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 46.00 46.00 34.00 49.00 48.00 223.00 21

4353 David McAtamney QLD 36.00 43.00 43.00 46.00 39.00 207.00 22

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
30/05/2015



Heavy Centrefire Hunter    COMBINED

Comp # Name State Agg 100 Agg 200 GAgg Place

4321 Chris Parry QLD 250.17 247.09 497.26 1

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 250.14 247.05 497.19 2

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 250.16 244.05 494.21 3

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 250.16 243.02 493.18 4

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 250.11 243.03 493.14 5

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 250.10 241.03 491.13 6

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 247.08 244.03 491.11 7

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 250.15 240.06 490.21 8

4323 Richard Powell QLD 250.13 240.02 490.15 9

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 247.11 243.01 490.12 10

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 249.04 241.04 490.08 11

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 247.10 241.04 488.14 12

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 249.07 239.01 488.08 13

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 247.08 240.02 487.10 14

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 249.16 233.01 482.17 15

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 244.06 236.01 480.07 16

4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 245.08 234.02 479.10 17

4515 Dale Quant QLD 243.04 236.03 479.07 18

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 247.08 229.03 476.11 19

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 245.01 231.01 476.02 20

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 247.05 223.00 470.05 21

4353 David McAtamney QLD 250.10 207.00 457.10 22

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
30/05/2015



2 GUN Rimfire Hunter  

Comp # Name State LRH HRH 2 GUN Place

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 495.14 498.11 993.25 1

4321 Chris Parry QLD 493.15 495.16 988.31 2

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 493.11 494.16 987.27 3

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 487.09 496.14 983.23 4

4199 Les Unwin QLD 487.09 496.12 983.21 5

4505 Sarsha Wheeler      Jr QLD 486.06 494.13 980.19 6

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 488.06 492.12 980.18 7

4323 Richard Powell QLD 484.13 495.15 979.28 8

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 479.06 498.12 977.18 9

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 479.09 492.14 971.23 10

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 475.05 495.16 970.21 11

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 480.04 489.08 969.12 12

4098 Doug Smith QLD 481.08 487.10 968.18 13

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 475.08 492.10 967.18 14

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 480.07 486.08 966.15 15

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 472.09 490.13 962.22 16

4504 Kim Dawson QLD 473.08 489.11 962.19 17

4517 Laurence Unwin QLD 469.03 491.13 960.16 18

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 472.06 488.07 960.13 19

4565 Kailah Rutherford  Jr QLD 477.07 483.04 960.11 20

4516 Maryann Bryant QLD 476.04 483.11 959.15 21

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 478.08 481.04 959.12 22

4515 Dale Quant QLD 461.05 489.09 950.14 23

4106 Lyn Harrower QLD 474.06 474.08 948.14 24

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 443.01 480.09 923.10 25

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 445.02 478.06 923.08 26

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
29/05/2015



2 GUN Centrefire Hunter

Comp # Name State LCH HCH GAgg Place

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 496.16 493.18 989.34 1

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 494.17 494.21 988.38 2

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 490.12 497.19 987.31 3

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 496.16 488.08 984.24 4

4231 Chris Parry QLD 486.11 497.26 983.37 5

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 486.09 491.13 977.22 6

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 485.10 488.14 973.24 7

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 483.08 490.12 973.20 8

4323 Richard Powell QLD 476.10 490.15 966.25 9

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 468.09 493.14 961.23 10

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 483.09 476.11 959.20 11

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 462.06 491.11 953.17 12

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 470.04 476.02 946.06 13

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 455.02 487.10 942.12 14

4515 Dale Quant QLD 419.01 479.07 898.08 15

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 488.13 409.21 897.34 16

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 495.18 0.00 495.18 17

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
31/05/2015



2 GUN Light Hunter 

Comp # Name State LRH LCH GAgg Place

4206 Michael Truscott QLD 495.14 495.18 990.32 1

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 487.09 496.16 983.25 2

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 493.11 490.12 983.23 3

4231 Chris Parry QLD 493.15 486.11 979.26 4

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 481.08 496.16 977.24 5

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 475.05 494.17 969.22 6

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 480.07 488.13 968.20 7

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 479.09 486.09 965.18 8

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 478.08 485.10 963.18 9

4323 Richard Powell QLD 484.13 476.10 960.23 10

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 475.08 483.09 958.17 11

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 488.06 468.09 956.15 12

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 472.06 483.08 955.14 13

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 480.04 462.06 942.10 14

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 445.02 470.04 915.06 15

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 443.01 455.02 898.03 16

4515 Dale Quant QLD 461.05 419.01 880.06 17

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
31/05/2015



2 GUN Heavy Hunter    

Comp # Name State HCH HRH 2 GUN Place

4321 Chris Parry QLD 497.26 495.16 992.42 1

4204 Ken Wheeler QLD 497.19 494.16 991.35 2

4271 Russell Gibson QLD 494.21 495.16 989.37 3

16 Paul Sullivan QLD 493.18 496.14 989.32 4

4323 Richard Powell QLD 490.15 495.15 985.30 5

4157 Barry Hilzinger QLD 493.14 492.12 985.26 6

4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 491.13 492.14 983.27 7

4274 Kevin Carruthers QLD 482.17 498.12 980.29 8

4273 Ellen Carruthers QLD 490.08 490.13 980.21 9

4084 Bob Mulder QLD 491.11 489.08 980.19 10

4196 Andrew Proll QLD 490.12 488.07 978.19 11

4324 Wayne Atkins QLD 490.21 486.08 976.29 12

4098 Douglas Smith QLD 488.08 487.10 975.18 13

4367 Ron Atwell QLD 488.14 481.04 969.18 14

4076 Trevor Armstrong QLD 476.11 492.10 968.21 15

4515 Dale Quant QLD 479.07 489.09 968.16 16

4080 Margaret Smith QLD 487.10 480.09 967.19 17

4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 479.10 479.05 958.15 18

4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 476.02 478.06 954.08 19

4035 Kasi Baltokiewicz QLD 480.07 473.07 953.14 20

4353 David McAtamney QLD 457.10 489.06 946.16 21

4352 Robyn McAtamney QLD 470.05 476.06 946.11 22

S.S.A.A.   QLD   State Hunterclass Championships

Rockhampton
30/05/2015


